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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Barcode
Batteri

Brutto vaegt

Ridsearm for digital hgjdemaler

art. 10326300

10326370

Reservedel til art. 10326300, Digital Hgjdemaler og ridseapparat

0-300x0,01 mm.

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

10326370

5708004025177

9017809000

1

Produktspecifikationer

5708004025177
1xLR44

0,030 kg



